
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC; Index Type= Financing
Statements; Date Recorded= 2012;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201230000
25750

01/23/2012
11:03:25

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:604 Blk:6
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25740

01/23/2012
11:03:24

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:604 Blk:6
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25770

01/23/2012
11:03:27

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:601 Blk:6
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25780

01/23/2012
11:03:28

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:601 Blk:6
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25860

01/23/2012
11:03:36

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1315
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25870

01/23/2012
11:03:37

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1315
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25890

01/23/2012
11:03:39

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1309
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25900

01/23/2012
11:03:40

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1309
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP



201201120000
15690

01/12/2012
01:11:36

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 66 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:703 Blk:7
Book:42 Pg:66
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 6TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25930

01/23/2012
11:03:43

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1314
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25950

01/23/2012
11:03:45

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1312
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
26020

01/23/2012
11:03:52

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:702 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201202240000
66980

02/24/2012
02:29:50

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1304
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201202240000
67000

02/24/2012
02:29:52

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:710 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201202240000
67010

02/24/2012
02:29:53

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:710 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201203300001
10480

03/30/2012
01:59:19

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:704 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201203300001
10490

03/30/2012
01:59:20

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:704 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP



201204180001
33510

04/18/2012
01:57:23

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1301
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON A
CONDOMINIU
M 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25800

01/23/2012
11:03:30

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1308
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25810

01/23/2012
11:03:31

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1308
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25840

01/23/2012
11:03:34

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:709 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25830

01/23/2012
11:03:33

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:709 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25920

01/23/2012
11:03:42

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1314
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201120000
15700

01/12/2012
01:11:37

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 66 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:703 Blk:7
Book:42 Pg:66
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 6TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201120000
15730

01/12/2012
01:11:40

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:612 Blk:6
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON A
CONDOMINIU
M

201201120000
15720

01/12/2012
01:11:39

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:612 Blk:6
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON A
CONDOMINIU
M

201201230000
25960

01/23/2012
11:03:46

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1312
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP



201201230000
25980

01/23/2012
11:03:48

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20050525000
254510

Lot#:1310
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
25990

01/23/2012
11:03:49

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:1310
Blk:13 Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP

201201230000
26010

01/23/2012
11:03:51

CAHABA
BEACH
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

42 102 Instr
#:20061024000
523130

Lot#:702 Blk:7
Book:42
Pg:102
Sub:LOFTS AT
EDENTON 7TH
AMENDED
MAP


