Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENTS LLC; Index Type= Financing Statements: Date Recorded= 2012: Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description 201201230000 25750 CAHABA BEACH COMPASS 42 Lot#:604 Blk:6 01/23/2012 Secured party PARTIAL 102 RELEASE UCC BANK #:20061024000 Book:42 11:03:25 INVESTMENT S LLC Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH 523130 AMENDED MAP 201201230000 01/23/2012 CAHABA BEACH Secured party UCC COMPA COMPASS 42 102 Lot#:604 Blk:6 25740 11:03:24 #:20050525000 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED INVESTMENT 254510 SLLC MAP 01/23/2012 CAHABA PARTIAL COMPASS 42 102 201201230000 Secured party Instr Lot#:601 Blk:6 25770 BEACH RELEASE UCC BANK #:20050525000 Book:42 11:03:27 INVESTMENT Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT SLLC EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP 201201230000 COMPASS 01/23/2012 CAHABA Secured party PARTIAL 42 102 Lot#:601 Blk:6 Instr RELEASE UCC BANK 25780 11:03:28 BEACH #:20061024000 Book:42 INVESTMENT S LLC Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH 523130 AMENDED MAP COMPASS Lot#:1315 201201230000 01/23/2012 CAHABA Secured party PARTIAL 42 102 BEACH RELEASE UCC BANK #:20061024000 Blk:13 Book:42 25860 11:03:36 INVESTMENT 523130 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED S LLC MAP 01/23/2012 PARTIAL COMPASS 42 Lot#:1315 Blk:13 Book:42 201201230000 CAHABA Secured party 102 Instr 25870 BEACH RELEASE UCC BANK #:20050525000 11:03:37 INVESTMENT S LLC Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT 254510 EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP САНАВА PARTIAL 42 Lot#:1309 201201230000 01/23/2012 Secured party COMPASS 102 25890 11:03:39 BEACH RELEASE UCC BANK #:20061024000 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH INVESTMENT S LLC 523130 AMENDED MAP 201201230000 01/23/2012 CAHABA Secured party PARTIAL COMPASS 42 102 Lot#:1309 #:20050525000 254510 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 25900 11:03:40 BEACH RELEASE UCC BANK INVESTMENT Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED SLLC MAP

201201120000 15690	01/12/2012 01:11:36	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	66	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:703 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:66 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 6TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25930	01/23/2012 11:03:43	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:1314 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25950	01/23/2012 11:03:45	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:1312 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 26020	01/23/2012 11:03:52	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:702 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201202240000 66980	02/24/2012 02:29:50	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:1304 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201202240000 67000	02/24/2012 02:29:52	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:710 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201202240000 67010	02/24/2012 02:29:53	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:710 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201203300001 10480	03/30/2012 01:59:19	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:704 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201203300001 10490	03/30/2012 01:59:20	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK	42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:704 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP

201204180001 33510	04/18/2012 01:57:23	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:1301 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25800	01/23/2012 11:03:30	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:1308 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25810	01/23/2012 11:03:31	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:1308 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25840	01/23/2012 11:03:34	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:709 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25830	01/23/2012 11:03:33	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:709 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25920	01/23/2012 11:03:42	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:1314 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201120000 15700	01/12/2012 01:11:37	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	66	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:703 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:66 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 6TH AMENDED MAP
201201120000 15730	01/12/2012 01:11:40	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK				Instr #:20050525000 254510	Lot#:612 Blk:6 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M
201201120000 15720	01/12/2012 01:11:39	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK				Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:612 Blk:6 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M
201201230000 25960	01/23/2012 11:03:46	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	Instr #:20061024000 523130	Lot#:1312 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP

	11:03:48	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	#:20050525000 254510	Lot#:1310 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 25990	11:03:49	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	#:20061024000 523130	Lot#:1310 Blk:13 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP
201201230000 26010	11:03:51	CAHABA BEACH INVESTMENT S LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		42	102	#:20061024000 523130	Lot#:702 Blk:7 Book:42 Pg:102 Sub:LOFTS AT EDENTON 7TH AMENDED MAP